
June 3, 2026 7:57:23 PM CDT                              - 1 -                              



June 3, 2026 7:57:23 PM CDT                              - 2 -                              



June 3, 2026 7:57:23 PM CDT                              - 3 -                              

Click Here to View Item Online

McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number:  T4830001  Heater/Facer Stand Assembly

Part Number T4830001 Component List

Item Component Description Quantity Unit Price

1 T4829901 Heater & Facer Stand 1.0 EA 0.00

2 T4830801 Shipping Spacer Wld 2.0 EA 0.00

3 T4830803 Shipping Washer 2.0 EA 0.00

4 4824704 Heater Insulating Panel 1.0 EA 3,085.00

5 4824705 Heater Insulating Panel 1.0 EA 3,085.00

6 4848601 Hpu Skid 1.0 EA 0.00

7 4850701 Heat Shield Door 1.0 EA 2,332.00

8 4850801 Heat Shield Mount 1.0 EA 0.00

9 4850901 Stiffener Angle 1.0 EA 0.00

10 4851001 Spacer 2.0 EA 0.00

11 4851101 Spacer Block 1.0 EA 0.00

12 4851201 Heater Shield Latch 1.0 EA 0.00

13 4853201 Facer Rest Pad 1.0 EA 99.73

14 MAB00034 5/16-18NCX1-1/4LG Hhcs 3.0 EA 0.46

15 MAB00065 3/8-16NCX1-1/4LG Hhcs 3.0 EA 0.52

16 MAB00069 1/2-13NCX1-1/2LG Hhcs 1.0 EA 0.74

17 MAB00181 5/8-11NCX2LG Hhcs GR8 8.0 EA 2.27

18 MAB00242 3/4-10NCX5-1/2LG Hhcs GR5 PL 2.0 EA 0.00

19 MAE00035 1/4-20NCX1LG Bhscs (Effective to 5/24/17) 6.0 EA 0.00

19 MAE00147 1/4-20NCX1LG Bhscs PL 6.0 EA 0.51

20 MAI00003 5/16-18NC X 2-1/2LG Crg Bolt 2.0 EA 0.79

21 MBA00005 1/4-20NC Fnsh Hex Nut Stl PL 6.0 EA 0.32

22 MBA00006 5/16-18NC Fnsh Hex Nut Stl PL 5.0 EA 0.33

23 MBA00007 3/8-16NC Fnsh Hex Nut Stl PL 3.0 EA 0.29

24 MBA00011 5/8-11NC Fnsh Hex Nut Stl PL 8.0 EA 0.70

25 MBC00009 1/2-13NC Fnsh Hex Nyl Lck Nut 1.0 EA 0.73

26 MBE00005 1/4 Reg Splt Lck Washer Stl PL 6.0 EA 0.10

27 MBE00006 5/16 Reg Splt Lck Wshr Stl PL 5.0 EA 0.11

28 MBE00007 3/8 Reg Splt Lck Wshr Stl PL 3.0 EA 0.12

29 MBE00011 5/8 Reg Splt Lck Washer Stl PL 8.0 EA 0.63

30 MBE00012 3/4 Reg Splt Lck Washer Stl PL 2.0 EA 0.54

31 MBG00017 1/2 Ty'a' Nar Sae FL Wsh Stlpl 1.0 EA 0.12

32 MCE00022 5/16DIAX0.75 Grip Detent Pin 1.0 EA 58.00

33 MCE00036 1/2DIAX1.50 Grip Detent Pin 2.0 EA 0.00

34 MJJ00009 1" Black Gloss Hand Grip 1.0 EA 3.86

35 MJQ00025 .045 Dia Coated Cable 1.5 FT 1.12

36 MJQ00026 Ferrule 2.0 EA 1.01

37 MJQ00508 1/2X12X12 HI Temp Silicone Sht 1.0 EA 267.00

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.

https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=ST4830001
https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=ST4830001

